
VINHOS ESPUMANTES & CHAMPANHE
SPARKLING WINES & CHAMPAGNE 

CARTA DE VINHOS
WINES LIST

Lunes Rosé

Mar Salgado, Bairrada

Drappier,  Champagne

IVA incluído à taxa em vigor | VAT included

6€ | 20€

7€ | 35€

60€

Herdade do Sobroso, Alentejo
Aragonez

6€ | 23€

Vallado, Douro
Tourigo Nacional

7€ | 25€

Herdade Sobroso Cellar Selection, Alentejo
Syrah

8€ | 30€

Consesual,  Douro 
Viosinho, Moscatel Galego, Malvasia

Hasso, Douro 
Gouveio, Viosinho, Fernão Pires

Vicentino, Alentejo 
Sauvignon, Blanc

Flor do Tua, Trás-os-Montes 
Viosinho

Quinta dos Catelares, Orgânico, Douro 
Códega do Larinho, Ravigato, Gouveio

Monte d’Oiro Lybra, Lisboa 
Viosinho, Moscatel Galego, Malvasia

Ribeiro Santo Encruzado, Dão 
Encruzado (100%)

Vallado Prima, Douro 
Moscatel Galego (100%)

Redoma, Douro 
Sauvignon, Blanc

Tapada Coelheiros, Alentejo 
Arinto, Chardonnay

25€

VINHO ROSÉ
ROSE WINE

VINHO TINTO
RED WINE

Herdade do Sobroso, Alentejo
Antão Vaz, Arinto,  Verdelho, Perrum

6€ | 25€

7€ | 30€

45€

VINHO BRANCO
WHITE WINE

6€ | 20€

6€ | 25€

26€

24€

35€

25€

22€

Soalheiro Allo,  Minho 
Alvarinho, Loureiro

Dona Paterna, Minho
Alvarinho

6€ | 30€

25€

VINHO VERDE
GREEN WINE

Ribeiro Santo, Dão 
Tinta Roriz,  Touriga Nacion al ,  Touriga Franca
Consensual,  Douro 
Tinta Roriz,  Touriga Nacional,  Touriga Franca,
Tinta Barroca

Freixo Terroir,  Alentejo
Alicante Bouschet,  Cabernet Sauvignon

Flor do Tua, Trás-os-Montes 
Tinta R oriz,  Touriga Nacional,  Touriga Franca

Vallado, Douro
Touriga Nacional,  Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz,
Sousão

Bone, Bairrada
Syrah, Baga, Touriga Nacional,  Cabernet
Sauvignon

Lasso, Lisboa 
Aragonêz, Touriga Nacional,  Castelão

Monte d’Oiro Lybra, Lisboa
Syrah

Coelheiros, Alentejo 
Touriga Nacional,  Al icante Bouschet

25€

Herdade do Sobroso, Alentejo
Aragonez, Alicante Bouschet,  Syrah

6€ | 25€

7€ | 26€

27€

22€

6€ | 20€

24€

25€

6€ | 25€

22€

Post Scriptum, Douro
Touriga Nacional,  Touriga Franca, Tinta Roriz

Redoma Tinto, Douro
Vinhas Velhas

Chryseia,  Douro
Touriga Nacional,  Tinta Roriz,  Tinto Cão

Mouchão, Alentejo
Alicante Bouschet,  Trincadeira,  Aragonês

VINHO TINTO DE EXCELÊNCIA
EXCELLENT RED WINE

80€

65€

35€

30€

Porto Quinta do Vallado LBV

Porto Quinta do Vallado Branco |  White

Porto Quinta do Vallado Reserva Tawny 

Moscatel de Setúbal

VINHOS LICOROSOS
FORTIFIED WINES

10€

8€

9€

10€

Porto Quinta do Vallado 10 Anos |  10 years 12€



COCKTAILS MEMMORÁVEIS
MEMMORABLE COCKTAILS

BEBIDAS
DRINKS

14€ SANGRIA 
(COPO/GLASS)

CLÁSSICOS
CLASSICS

Tinta |  Red

Espumante |  Sparkling Wine

Branca |  White 7€

7€

9€

El Dorado 12 Y.O

Plantation Pineapple

Zacapa 23

Goslings Black Seal

RUM

13€

10€

10€

12€

Águas de Alfama
Cachaça, Sumo De Lima, Sumo De Goiaba, Ananás
Cachaça, Lime Juice, Guava Juice & Pineapple

Quando Lisboa Anoitece
Tanqueray Sevil la,  Ital icus,  Laranja,  Xarope Framboesa,
Limão
Tanqueray Sevil la,  Ital icus,  Orange, Raspberry Syruo,
Lemon

Santos Populares
Tanqueray 10, Ginja,  Sumo De Limão, Clara De Ovo
Tanqueray 10, Ginja,  Lemon Juice & Egg White

Elétrico 28
Don Juli  Blanco, Xarope Tarte De Maçã, Sumo De Lima
Don Julio Blanco, Apple Pie Syrup & Lime Juice

Jack Daniels

Bushmills 

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Johnnie Walker Red Label 

WHISKY & WHISKEY

11€

8€

10€

11€

Bulleit  Bourbon 12€

Glenmorangie

Buffalo Trace Bourbon

Bulleit  Rye 12€

12€

16€

Adega Velha

COGNAC
10€

Mezcal Casamigos

Don Julio Blanco

TEQUILA
12€

10€

Campari

Bailey’s

Disaronno

Amarguinha

LICORES
LIQUEURS

Ginjinha

Ital icu‘s

Licor Beirão

Limoncelo

Martini

St.  Germain

Tia Maria

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

IVA incluído à taxa em vigor | VAT included

Hendricks

Tanqueray Sevil la

Martin Mil ler’s

Tanqueray

GIN

12€

11€

11€

12€

G’Vine 13€

Tanqueray Ten

Sharish 13€

13€

Monkey 47 17€

Bloody Mary

Bell ini

Boulevardier

Aperol Spritz

Caipirinha

French 75

Manhattan 

Mojito

Mimosa

Moscow Mule

Margarita

Old Fashioned

Pinã Colada

Porto Tónico

Sazerac

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€

12€



Pedras 0,25l

Luso 1l

Pedras 0.75L

Luso 0,25l

ÁGUAS & REFRIGERANTES
WATERS & SOFT DRINKS

3,50€

2€

3€

2€

Coca Cola 3,50€

Coca Cola 0

Ginger Ale Fever Tree 3,50€

3,50€

Ginger Beer Fever Tree 3,50€

Cîroc

Tito‘s

Beluga Transatlantic Racing

Ketel One

VODKA

13€

8€

10€

12€

Sagres 0,33cl |  Bottle 0,33cl

Caneca |  Pint

Imperial  |  Draft

CERVEJA
BEER

2,50€

5€

3,50€

Água Tónica |  Tonic Wate r Fever Tree 3,50€

Redbull 8€

Sumo de Laranja |  Orange Juice

Limonada |  Lemonade 5€

4,50€

Sumo Detox |  Detox Juice 6€

Cappuccino

Americano

Latte

Expresso

CAFETARIA
CAFETERIA

4€

3€

3,50€

4€

Chá | T ea 4,50€

IVA incluído à taxa em vigor | VAT included


